Form for filing Rate Schedules

NORTH WOODFORD WATER DISTRICT
Name of Issuing Corporation

For Northern Woodford Coun
Community, Town or Ci %y

P.5.C. NO. [

ORIGINAL, SHEET NO._]

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE ‘
¢ RATE
PER UNIT
Class "C" - Residences and Tenant Houses
Connection Fee: $300. 00
First 2,000 gallons (minimum) $6. 25
Next 3, 000 gallons 1. 60 per m.
Over 5,000 gallons 1. 05 per m.
q Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth.
|
\
ATE OF ISSUE - 10-15-72 DATE EFFECTIVE __ 0 /572

‘::SSUED }% %’W TITLE __ CHAIRMAN
| ame ©f Officer

K
Issued by authofity of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. :Lx,zag

Case No. 5663 dated 9-20-72

Q/



Form for f£iling Rate 8chedqles For Northern Woodford Count
Community, Town or City

@ P.S.C. NO. — l
ORIGINAL SHEET NO, 2.
CT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO,
ame of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RETE
PER UNIT
Class " B " - Businesses and Farms over 10 acres (1" or larger meter)
Connection Fee: $400. 00
First 5,000 gallons (minimum) $8. 00
Next 5, 000 gallons 1. 20 per m.
Over 10,000 gallons 0. 90 per m.
’ Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth.
l
]
ATE OF ISSUE 10_13-72 . DATE EFFECTIVE 10-15-72-

TITLE -~ CHAIRMAN

: ®
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. 1%
Case No. __ cgea dated 9:20-72 » \\




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Northern Woodford County
Community, Town or City

® P.5.C. NO.___ |
ORIGINAL SHEET NO, _3
RICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO,
ame of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RETE
PER UNIT
Class "A" - Schools, Distilleries
Connection Fee: $500. 00
First 30,000 gallons (minimum) $26. 50
Over 30,000 gallons 0.75 per m.

q Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth.

>

DATE KFIFECTIVE 1015 72
TITLE CHAIRMAN

..ssuad by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. 1%9\
Case No. 5663 dated 9-20-72 . \\:

(/




Form for f£iling Rate Schedules For :
Eommun%ty, %own or %1‘ ;c"y

P P.5.C. NO, e
ORIGINAL SHEET NO, 4
RICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO,
ame of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Field and Pasture Connections
(available only with Class "A" or Class "B " connections)
Connection Fee: $150.00
First 1,000 gallons (minimum) $2.00
q Over 1,000 gallons 0.75 per m.

Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth.

IE

DATE EgECTIVE OS2
TITLE __CHAIRMAN

‘ A
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. :L,ﬂ;,
Case No. 5663 dated 9-20-72 : ‘ . \\

V




 Form for f£iling Rate Schedules For Northern Woodford County
Community, Town or Citly

. P.5.C, NO, |
ORIGINAL SHEET NO, 5
RICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
ame oI Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Trailer Courts:
Connection Fee: $300. 00
Rates:
1,000 gal. x number of spaces x $3. 125 (minimum)
Next 3,000 gal At $1. 60 per m.
Additional At 1.05 per m.
Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth.
l
|
{
3 :
.
i
ATE OF ISSUE 10-15-72 DATE EFFECTIVE 10-15-T2- .
]
ISSUED ;s<<>’9/ : . TITLE CHAIRMAN 4
ame o ¢ .’_‘b\(\
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service COmmission of Ky. in
Case No. _ 35463 dated 9:-20-72 . \\

v



